IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 19.0056X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2019-10-29

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 6
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature:
ACT20P - 2CI - 2CO - ILP - P
1  2  3  4  5
1: Product series:
ACT20P
2: Input signal:
    CI:   Type with one channel of 0/4~20mA current input
    2CI: Type with two channels of 0/4~20mA current input
    CI1: Type with one channel of 0~20mA current input
    Cl2: Type with one channel of 4~20mA current input
    VI1: Type with one channel of 0~5V voltage input
    VI:   Type with one channel of 0~10V voltage input
3: Output signal:
    CO:   Type with one channel of current output
    2CO: Type with two channels of current output
4: Current loop type:
   ILP: Input current loop power type
   OLP: Output current loop power type
5: Input/Output connector type:
    S: Type with screw connector
P: Type with push-in connector
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity